


VINOS PARA TODOS
At Ojo, our wine list is crafted to reflect the spirit of our contemporary Mexican cuisine—vibrant, 

expressive, and precise—served from the highest restaurant in Thailand, overlooking Bangkok’s skyline.

The wines are selected to complement and intensify the bold flavors of our food, balancing brightness, spice, texture, and depth. 
They echo the dialogue found on the plate: tradition meeting modernity, energy meeting restraint.

Our focus is on small, quality-driven producers working ethically and sustainably, many of whom we know personally.
 These are wines with a strong sense of place, chosen for their character, integrity, and ability to enhance the dining experience.

Rather than following a conventional structure, the list is organized stylistically, inviting guests to explore wines 
by flavor profile and mood—whether classic, contemporary, or quietly unconventional.

      Sommelier Picks
      Wines made by women

      
Our wine team is always available to assist, because the best wines are chosen through dialogue, not algorithms.



WINES BY THE GLASS
Ever changing options for all your vinous needs and desires. Wines of every shape and color for you to taste and explore!

SPARKLING

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
990

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay | Champagne, France | NV
A champagne of great finesse and a beautiful freshness, classic bubbles that the region has to offer.

Carboncine Prosecco DOC 
420

Glera | Treviso, Italy | NV
Easy-drinking style with flavors of green apple, pear, and citrus, with fine bubbles and floral notes, ideal as an aperitif or with fish

WHITE

Tai Tira
450

Sauvignon Blanc| Marlborough, New Zealand | 2024
Bursting with zesty citrus, passionfruit and hint of fresh-cut grass. Perfect with grilled white fish, scallops or tiger prawns. 

Bex
480

Riesling| Nahe, Germany | 2023
Dry and crisp with high acidity, featuring citrus, green apple and mineral notes.

Domaines Landron La Louvetrie
540

Melon de Bourgogne| Loire Valley, France | 2021
Its minerality, citrus, and white fruit notes, showing fullness and vibrancy with crisp acidity.

Prototype
580

Chardonnay | California, U.S.A | 2022
Ripe tropical fruits with hints of melon, buttery richness and oaky vanilla. Pairs well with grilled chicken, creamy seafood dishes.

PINK

Cristo Di Campobello
450

Nero d’Avola| Sicily, Italy | 2024
Dry, crisp acidity, light-bodied with fruit flavors. Menu pairing with grilled seafood, lighter dishes or enjoy with outdoor sunset.

RED

Jim Barry “The Atherley”
395

Shiraz I Clare Valley, Australia I 2022
Concentrated jammy aromas and flavors of blueberry, earthy flavors with black pepper spice.

Clos Henri Estate 
480

Pinot Noir | Marlborough,  New Zealand | 2023
 Red fruit, cherry, raspberry and plum. Balanced with earthy, smoky, and spicy notes, a hint of tobacco, and minerality from unique Marlborough glacial soils,

La Madonnina Chianti Classico 
500

Sangiovese | Tuscany, Italy | 2023
Tart red cherry, dried herbs, tomato leaf with a touch of earthiness. Earthy flavors go well with mushroom, beef tartare or suckling pig.

Masseria Li Veli “Askos” 
550

Susumaniello I Salento,  Italy | 2023
 Ruby-red from Puglia, offering aromas of red berries, raspberry with spicy, rhubarb and leather, plus hints of cocoa. It's soft, elegant, balanced with smooth tannins. 

All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Perhaps the world’s greatest sparkling wine, a celebration of flavors and a feast for the senses all wrapped up in one beautifully bubbly package.

Non - Vintage

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut
Montagne de Reims

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut
Vallée de la Marne

R. Pouillon, Grande Vallée, Extra Brut
Vallée de la Marne

Vouette et Sorobrée, Fidèle Extra Brut
Buxières-sur-Arce

Benoit Déhu, La Rue de Noyers Brut Nature
Fossoy

Billecart Salmon, Brut Réserve
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

Bérêche & Fils Brut Réserve
Vallée de la Marne

Francoise Bedel Cuvee Entre Ciel et Terre Brut
Vallée de la Marne

Flavien Nowack, Les Bauchets Extra Brut
Vandières

J-M Sélèque, Solessence Extra Brut
Pierry

Armand de Brignac Champagne
Montagne de Reims

Special Formats Size

Billecart Salmon ‘Nicolas Francois’1500ml

Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

De Sousa ‘Umami’, Grand Cru 1500ml

Avize & Montagne de Reims

Bottle

4,850

5,500

5,780

7,800

8,100

5,150

5,200

7,200

6,200

7,200

29,000

 2008  32,500

    2009  32,900

Champagne



All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

  

Champagne Vintage

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs Brut Collection
Le Mesnil-sul-Oger

Dom Pérignon
Épernay

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Reims

Rosé

J.L. Vergnon Rosémotion Extra Brut
Le Mesnil-sul-Oger

Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut
Reims

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Vallée de la Marne

Castello Carboncine Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Chandon Brut
Victoria, Australia

Bocchoris Cava Brut Nature
Penédes, Spain

Domaine Pinon Vouvray Brut
Loire Valley, France

Benedicte & Stephane Tissot ‘Cremant du Jura - Rose’
Jura, France

Voltumna Marcello Col Fondo
Tuscany, Italy

Claus Preisinger Ancestral ‘Dope’
Burgenland, Austria

Bottle

 1999  55,000

 2015  22,000

 2014  25,900

6,500

6,500

9,900

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,300

2,300

2,300

3,200

Sparkling

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING



All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

        WHITE

White Wine

Loire Valley

Bourgogne

Chablis

Rhône Valley

Savoie

Côte Chalonnaise

Chambolle-Musigny

Chassagne-Montrachet

Trentino-Alto Adige

Piedmont

Friuli

Briezo

Rías Baixas

Castilla y León

France

Domaine Bobinet, ‘Poil de Lievre’ Chenin Blanc

Domaines Landron Les Louvetries, Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine

L. Tramier & Fils, Chardonnay Tramier

Domaine Saint-Antoine, Chablis

Hervé Souhaut, Romaneaux Destezet Blanc Viognier

Domaine Ardoisieres, Argile Blanc

Domaine de Villaine, ‘Bouzeron’

Domaine Comte Georges de Vogüé, Musigny Blanc Grand Cru

Domaine Jacques Prieur, Montrachet Grand Cru

Italy

Girlan, Pinot Grigio

Bruno Giacosa, Roero Arneis

Venica & Venica, Ronco del Cero Sauvignon

Spain

Emilio Moro Polvorete, Godello

Zarate, Albariño

El Perro Verde Verdejo

Ismael Gozalo ‘Sin Nombre’, Verdejo

Bottle

2,500

2,600

2,450

3,150

3,200

3,000

6,900

74,900

50,000

2,500

3,250

3,800

2,400

2,950

2,400

3,500

2023

2021

2023

2023

2021

2020

2013

2018

2015

2024

2022

2023

2022

2024

2024

2021



All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

WHITE

White Wine

Rheingau

Nahe

Wachau

Margaret River

Clare Valley

Yarra Valley

Marlborough

California

Lodi

Germany

Peter Jakob Kühn, Quarzit Oestrich Riesling Trocken

Bex, Riesling

Austria

Weingut Emmerich Knoll, Federspeil Loibner Grüner Veltliner

Australia

Leeuwin Estate, Siblings Sauvignon Blanc

Grosset, Riesling Springvale

Penfolds Koonunga Hill, Autumn Riesling

Luke Lambert, Chardonnay

New Zealand

Soho Wine Co., Stella Sauvignon Blanc

Tai Tira, Sauvignon Blanc

USA

Grayson Cellars, Chardonnay

Au Bon Climat, Chardonnay, Santa Barbara County

Peter Michael, ‘Mon Plaisir‘ Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Prototype, Chardonnay

Bottle

3,800

2,300

3,300

2,500

3,300

1,900

4,200

2,150

2,150

2,350

4,500

11,800

2,800

2022

2023

2023

2024

2022

2023

2020

2023

2024

2023

2023

2017

2022



WHITE

All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

White Wine

Colchagua Valley

Central Valley

Orange and Rosé

Provence

Lorraine

Kamptal

Baden

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Catalunya

Chile

Las Condes, Sauvignon Blanc

Laberinto Arcillas, Riesling

France

Domaine des Fouques, L’Aubigue

Clos Cibonne, Tradition

Domaine Migot Gris Sensation Rosé

Austria

Martin & Anna Arndorfer ‘Rosa Marie’

Germany

Enderle & Moll ‘Auxerrois’

Italy

Gravner, Ribolla Gialla

Spain

Born Rosé Barcelona

Bottle

1,650

3,300

2,400

3,600

2,400

3,450

2,250

8,300

2,300

2024

2022

2024

2020

2022

2021

2022

2010

2024

ORANGE & ROSÉ



RED

All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Red Wine

Loire Valley

Bourgogne

 Gevrey-Chambertin

Chambolle-Musigny

Clos de Vougeot

Vosne-Romanée

Morey-St-Denis

Nuits-St-Georges

 Côte de Beaune

Beaujolais

Rhône Valley

Languedoc-Roussillon

France

Domaine Bobinet, Saumur-Champigny ‘Hanami’

Marie Thibault, Le Grolleau

Domaine du Bel Air ‘Bourgueil’ Clos Nouveau

Domaine Dubreuil-Fontaine - Notre-Dame de Bonne Espérance

Domaine Laurent Dufouleur, Bourgogne

Domaine Philippe Charlopin Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Hudelot-Baillet Chambolle Musigny Vieilles Vignes

Domaine Comte Georges de Vogüé ‘Bonnes-Mares’ Grand Cru

Chateau de La Tour Clos de Vougeot Vieilles Vignes Grand Cru

Domaine Bruno Clavelier Vieilles Vignes 1er Cru 
'Les Beaux Monts'

George Lignier, Morey-St-Denis

Chanterêves Pernand Vergelesses 'Les Boutières'

Domaine Jérôme Chezeaux, Nuits St Georges

Trenel, Fleurie Cru du Beaujolais

Delas, Saint Esprit Côte du Rhone

Clos du Joncuas, Vacqueyras, La Font de Papier

Hervé Souhaut, Saint-Joseph ‘Clos des Cessieux’

E. Guigal, Côte-Rôtie La Mouline

E. Guigal, Côte-Rôtie La Mouline

Domaine Majas, Majas Rouge, Côtes Catalanes

Bottle

2,400

2,800

6,500

3,800

4,000

23,000

6,400

50,000

24,750

16,000

7,950

4,800

7,950

2,600

2,200

3,650

5,680

32,000

35,000

2,150

2022

2022

2018

2021

2019

2015

2021

2013

2016

2015

2018

2018

2022

2023

2022

2021

2021

2017

2016

2023



RED

All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Red Wine

Bordeaux Left Bank

Bordeaux Right Bank

Piedmont

Veneto

Tuscany

Puglia

France Cont.

Pauillac by Pichon-Longueville, Pauillac AOC

Château Calon Ségur, Saint-Estèphe ‘Le C’

Château Pichon Baron, Les Tourelles de Longueville

Château Kirwan, Margaux Grand Cru Classé

Château d’Issan, Margaux Grand Cru Classè

Château Cantenac Brown, Margaux Grand Cru Classé

Château Talbot, Saint-Julien Grand Cru Classé

Château Latour, Pauillac ‘Les Forts de Latour’

Château Margaux, Margaux Grand Cru Classé

Clarisse Puisseguin, St Emilion

Château Franc Lartigue, St Emilion

Italy

Luciano Sandrone, Barbera d’Alba

G.D. Vajra, Langhe Rosso

G.D Vajra, Barolo Albe

Bottega, Amarone della Valpolicella

Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella

Triacca, La Madonnina Chianti Classico

Montepeloso, A Quo

Tenuta San Guido, Le Difese

Masseria Liveli, Susumaniello

Bottle

4,800

4,900

8,000

9,900

12,500

13,750

14,900

38,000

175,000

3,100

3,500

3,800

3,250

6,950

6,500

50,000

2,400

2,500

3,900

2,800

2021

2020

2017

2019

2019

2016

2013

2007

1982

2019

2020

2021

2020

2019

2019

2008

2023

2023

2022

2022



RED

All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Red Wine

Burgenland

Clare Valley

Mclaren Valley

Western Australia

Yarra Valley

Barossa Valley

Marlborough

Mendoza

Cape of Good Hope

Austria

Claus Preisinger, Kieselstein Zweigelt

Australia

Jim Barry, The Atherley Shiraz

The Hedonist, Cabernet Sauvignon

Frankland Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon

Luke Lambert Syrah

Timo Mayer, Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds, Bin 389

Penfolds, Bin 407

Penfolds, St. Henri

Penfolds, Grange

New Zealand

Clos Henri Estate, Pinot Noir

Tohu, Awatere Valley Pinot Noir

Argentina

Bodegas Santa Ana, Malbec Classic

Alpamanta, Malbec Natal

Alpamanta, Malbec Estate

South Africa

Robertson, Constitution Road Shiraz

Bottle

  2,750

1,875

2,400

2,500

4,000

5,000

   6,000

  7,000

  7,500

     52,000

   2,600

   2,800

   1,800

  1,950

   2,950

5,500

2022

2022

2020

2020

2019

2024

2022

2022

2020

2017

2022

2019

2024

2023

2012

2012



    

RED

All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Red Wine

Castilla y Leon

Castilla la Mancha

Murcia

Rioja

Napa Valley

Lodi

Casablanca Valley

Aconagua Valley

Spain

Bodega Y Vinedos Akilia, Vino Tinto

Carmelo Rodero 9 Meses Tinto

Tempos Vega Sicilia, Pintia

Vega Sicilia ‘Valbuena 5’

Envínate, Albahara Vinos Mediterraneos

Julio Casado, Ninja de las Uvas

Cantos de Valpiedra Crianza

Finca Valpiedra Reserva

Bodega de Faustino, Faustino I Gran Reserva

Pingus, Flor de Pingus

USA

House of Cards, Cab is King

Silverado Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon

Ridge Vineyard, Geyserville

Ridge Vineyard, Monte Bello

Heitz Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus One, Overture

1924, Port Barrel Aged Pinot Noir

Gnarly Head, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chile

Nimbus Estate, Syrah Single Vineyard

Seña

Bottle

1,950

2,800

7,500

22,000

2,350

2,690

2,500

3,650

4,300

16,050

3,990

6,500

6,800

25,000

8,950

18,400

3,100

2,500

2,950

18,000

2023

2022

2020

2019

2022

2020

2019

2016

2011

2020

2021

2019

2019

2017

2018

2018-19

2023

2023

2018

2019



All prices are in THB, subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Sweet Wine

Loire Valley

Bordeaux

Jura

Roussillon

Piedmont

Mosel

Madeira

France

Pierre Bise Coteaux du Layon 500ml

Château Massereau, Le M Barsac 500ml

Château Massereau, Le M Barsac

Château d’Yquem, Sauternes

Domaine Tissot Château Chalon, Vin Jaune

L'Archiviste Maury Hors d'Age

Italy

Vento del Mare “Moscato d’Asti” demi-sec

Germany

Joh. Jos. Prum, Graacher Himmelreich Riesling
Auslese Gold

Portugal

Barbeito Tinta Negra Colheita 500ml

Bottle

2,800

5,000

8,900

14,500

13,800

5,900

1,950

5,550

5,000

2004

2009

2000

1983

2016

NV

2023

2018

2008

SWEET & FORTIFIED 


